

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY

ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION

WRIT PETITION NO.1824 OF 2005

Ashok V. Oza

....Petitioner

Versus

Competent Authority (ULC) & Ors.

....Respondents

Mr.A. C. Singh with Mr.D. R. Shah for the Petitioner.

Mr.R. M. Sawant, Government Pleader for Respondent Nos.1 to 3.

Ms.R. A. Purandare for Respondent No.5.

CORAM : DALVEER BHANDARI, C.J. &
S.J. VAZIFDAR, J.

DATE : 11TH JULY, 2005.

P.C. :

Stand over to 2nd August, 2005.

By order of the Court

Associate